Processes
MIG (GMAW)
Pulsed MIG
(GMAW-P)
with pulsing
power source
Wire Types
Aluminum

Coolant Systems                                                                   See literature AY/7.2
Date:                                                                                                                                  Total Quoted Price:
Ordering Information
XR-Aluma-Pro guns require
the following:
XR-S Control or
XR-AlumaFeed (See at right.)
Recommended Miller® 14-pin
power source (See list below.)
OR
Millermatic 252, 255,
350P, 350P Aluminum, or
Multimatic 255
(See literature DC/12.49,
DC/12.8, DC/12.51, DC/12.56,
or DC/12.9.)
Important notes:
XR-Aluma-Pro guns are not
compatible with 74MPa Plus
feeders.
XR-Control must be serial number
KK309906 or higher to be used
with products and descriptions
mentioned in this literature. To
confirm a product’s compatibility
with older equipment, please contact
the factory at 1-920-735-4505.
Recommended Power
Sources
AlumaPower™ MPa
See literature DC/34.0
(For synergic use with AlumaFeed®)
Deltaweld® Series
See literature DC/16.2
XMT® 350 Series
See literature DC/18.93
XMT® 450 Series
See literature DC/18.94
Invision™ MPa
See literature DC/23.6
Trailblazer® Series
See literature ED/4.75